The Consular jurisdiction of San Francisco is home to La Scuola International School, an Italian-English bilingual Institution officially

recognized by the Italian government. In addition, several K-12 schools offer Italian language courses (see table below).

To enroll in an Italian university, students must have passed any three AP exams. Some universities require the AP Italian Language

and Culture exam or other specific AP exams. For Italian citizens, the AP Italian exam never counts toward this requirement.

Consular Jurisdiction of San Francisco
Level | Type School Name City Website Telephone
Pre- P/Ital. La Scuola_ Interna_tlonal San Francisco www.lascuolasf.org 415-551-0000
M Dual language international school
Pre- La Scuola International
M P/ital Dual language international school ,
San Francisco www.lascuolasf.org 415-551-0000
K-M P |Saints Peter and Paul School San Francisco https://sspeterpaulsf.org 415-421-5219
H S |Lowell High School San Francisco www.sfusd.edu/school/lowell-high-school 415 759 2730
H P | The International School of SF San Francisco www.internationalsf.org 415-558-2000
K-M P | Saint Catherine of Siena School Burlingame https://stcos.com/ 650-344-7176
H S | Burlingame High School Burlingame www.smuhsd.org/burlingamehigh 650-558-2899
H S |South San Francisco High School South SF https://southcity.ssfusd.org 650-877-8754
H P |Marin Catholic High School Kentfield https://www.marincatholic.org/#/ 415-464-3898
H P | The Branson High School Ross www.branson.org 415-454-3612
H P |De La Salle High School Concord www.dlshs.org 925-288-8100
H S | Lodi High School Lodi https://lodihigh.lodiusd.net/ 209-331-7695
H S | Pittsburg High School Pittsburg https://phs.pittsburgusd.net 925-473-2390
H P |Saint Mary's High School Stockton www.saintmaryschs.org 209-957-3340
M P | St Francis of Assisi School Sacramento www.stfranciselem.org 916-442-5494
H P |San Francis Catholic High School Sacramento www.stfrancishs.org 916-452-3461
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H \ P \San Joaquin Memorial High School \Fresno https://sjmhs.org 559-268-9251

H S | Lone Peak High School Highland https://Iphs.alpineschools.org 801-610-8810
H S West Valley

Hunter High School City https://schools.graniteschools.org/hunterhigh | 385-646-5360

H S | Olympus High School Holladay https://schools.graniteschools.org/olympushigh | 385-646-5400

PreK| S |StudioLingua | Portland | www studiolingua.org 503-446-3051

H ‘ S |John Kennedy Catholic High School ‘Burien-SeattIe ‘ https://www.kennedyhs.org/ 206-246-0500

Codes:

E: Elementary School
M: Middle School

H: High School

Pre: Preschool K:Kindergarten

S: State/Public School
P: Private School
C: Charter School
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